DATA SHEET
 Page 1 of
The enclosed information is believed to be correct, Information may change ‘without notice’ due to
product improvement.  Users should ensure that the product is suitable for their use.  E. & O. E.
Revision A
20/02/2007
Sales: 01206 751166 Technical:  01206 835555 Fax:  01206 751188
Order codeOrder codeOrder codeOrder code Manufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer code DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
11-3149 HE1C109M25025HA 10000UF 16V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3150 HE1C159M30030HA 15000UF 16V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3151 HE1C229M30035HA 22000UF 16V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3152 HE1C479M40040HA 47000UF 16V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3153 HE1E478M22025HA 4700UF 25V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3154 HE1E678M22030HA 6800UF 25V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3155 HE1E109M25035HA 10000UF 25V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3156 HE1E229M35035HA 22000UF 25V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3157 HE1V338M22025HA 3300UF 35V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3158 HE1V478M22025HA 4700UF 35V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3159 HE1V688M30030HA 6800UF 35V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3160 HE1V109M30035HA 10000UF 35V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3161 HE1V229M40040HA 22000UF 35V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3162 HE1H338M22035HA 3300UF 50V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3163 HE1H478M30030HA 4700UF 50V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3164 HE1H688M35030HA 6800UF 50V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3165 HE1H109M35040HA 10000UF 50V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3166 HE1J228M25030HA 2200UF 63V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3167 HE1J338M30030HA 3300UF 63V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3168 HE1J478M35030HA 4700UF 63V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3169 HE1J109M40040HA 10000UF 63V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3170 HE1K108M25025HA 1000UF 80V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3171 HE1K478M35040HA 4700UF 80V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3172 HE1K688M40040HA 6800UF 80V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3173 HE2A108M25030HA 1000UF 100V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3174 HE2A228M35030HA 2200UF 100V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3175 HE2A338M35035HA 3300UF 100V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
11-3176 HE2A478M40040HA 4700UF 100V 105C HE SERIES SNAP IN RC
4
109
LARGE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
LA